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2425-02-EIM3063-EKM464319 PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI Presensi Kuliah

Presensi agar diisi ketika kuliah

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2425-02-EIM3063-242P1 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 21 Jan 2025 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

196312031989122001; F.X PARAMA

SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

2 Tue 4 Feb 2025 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

196312031989122001; F.X PARAMA

SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

3 Tue 4 Feb 2025 1:30PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

196312031989122001; F.X PARAMA

SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

4 Tue 11 Feb 2025 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

196312031989122001; F.X PARAMA

SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

5 Tue 18 Feb 2025 1:30PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

196312031989122001; F.X PARAMA

SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

6 Tue 25 Feb 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

7 Tue 4 Mar 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

8 Tue 11 Mar 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

9 Tue 18 Mar 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

10
1 Nia Meitisari 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

10 Tue 8 Apr 2025 2PM - 4:30PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

11 Tue 15 Apr 2025 1:30PM - 4PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

12 Tue 22 Apr 2025 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si.;

198605202020122010

13 Tue 29 Apr 2025 1PM - 3PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin,

M.M.; 196211101991031006

14 Tue 6 May 2025 1PM - 3PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin,

M.M.; 196211101991031006

15 Thu 15 May 2025 1PM - 3PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin,

M.M.; 196211101991031006

16 Fri 16 May 2025 1PM - 3PM
Group: 2425-02-

EIM3063-242P1

Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin,

M.M.; 196211101991031006
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